'y,

£ =

¥ 'sPa

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

Racing
Car

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

JAGUAR E
Type
Lightweight
- 1962

FORD GT40
- 1965

SHELBY
Cobra
Daytona -
1964

LOTUS Elan
26R
Shapecraft
- 1963

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1964

FORD GT40
- 1965

GILBERN
1800GT -
1965

PORSCHE
904 GTS -
1964

SHELBY
Cobra -

CC

4700

4700

4700

4700

4729

4727

4700

3781

4727

4700

1600

1596

1594

4700

1845

2000

4727

GTP

GTP

GTP

GTP

GTP

GTP

GTS

GTP

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

GTP

GTS

12

12

10

10

10

11

12

REDWATERUK

Spa Six Hours Endurance
Sept. 29, 30 - October 1, 2 ¢ 2022
Provisional Entry List (14/09/2022)

Div. Driver #1
P1 BRYANT Oliver (UK)
P1 PEARSON Gary (UK)
P1 DITTING Nikolaus (DE)
p1 BREITTMAYER Emile

(BE)

P1 WILLIS Andy (UK)
P1 WRIGHT Jason (IT)
P1 DAVIES Craig (UK)
P5 CLARK John (UK)
P1 MEINS Richard (UK)
P5 MUYTIENS Olivier (BE)
P3 SCHRYVER Michael (UK)
P3 JOEBSTL Stephan (AT)
P3 WILSON Graham (LU)
P1 BIRCH Michael (UK)
P4 ROWLEY Iain (UK)
P6 BLANPAIN Olivier (BE)
P5 CASTELEIN Jacques

(BE)

Driver #2

COTTINGHAM James
(UK)

BRUNDLE Alex (UK)

HANCOCK Sam (UK)

VAN RIET Christophe
(BE)

HALL Rob (UK)

GANS Michael (CH)

JORDAN Mike (UK)

MUTCH Gordon (UK)

LILLINGSTON PRICE
Chris (UK)

PINEAU Brice (FR)

SCHRYVER Will (UK)

BUHOFER Philipp (CH)

NEWALL Andy (UK)

SMITH David (UK)

JANSSENS Vincent (BE)

DUJARDYN Kurt (BE)

Driver #3

BOUVY Fred (BE)

WOLFE Andy (UK)

NEWALL Andy (UK)

MCCAIG Alasdair (UK)

BENTLEY Andrew (UK)

WELLER Marcus (UK)

MCDONALD George
(UK)

HANSON James (UK)

MESTDAGH Eric (BE)

DUEZ Marc (BE)



20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

41

42

1964

SHELBY
American
Cobra -
1965

FERRARI
250 SWB
Comp. -
1961

FORD
Shelby
Mustang
350 GT -
1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

TRIUMPH
TR4 SLR -
1963

FORD GT40
- 1965

MARCOS
1800 GT -
1964

ASTON
MARTIN
DB4 GT
DP214 -
1963

FORD GT40
- 1965

JAGUAR E
Type -
1964

LOTUS Elan
- 1965

FORD
Mustang -
1965

JAGUAR E
Type -
1965

PORSCHE
911 - 1965

PORSCHE
911 - 1965

TRIUMPH
TR4 - 1962

MG B -
1963

JAGUAR E
Type Semi-
Lightweight
- 1962

JAGUAR E
Type -
1964

4837

2965

4700

4700

4700

2188

4727

1780

3750

4700

2800

1600

4725

3800

1991

1991

2188

1798

3800

3781

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTP

GTS

GTP

GTP

GTS

GTP

GTS

GTS

CT

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

12

12

11

12

12

10

10

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

P5

P3

P5

P1

P1

P4

P1

P6

P5

P1

P5

P3

P2

P5

P4

P4

P4

P4

P5

P5

ALLISON Charles (UK)

TRABER Christian (CH)

HAMUNEN Henry (FI)

WOOD Tony (UK)

HOPE Christian (DK)

WHITE Brian (UK)

LYNN Shaun (UK)

BORDET Pierre-Etienne
(FR)

FRIEDRICHS Wolfgang
(DE)

COUNT OEYNHAUSEN
Marcus (DE)

FEIBER Jonathan (USA)

FARMER Mark (UK)

WAGNER Donny (LU)

KYVALOVA Katarina
(SK)

DI EDIGIO Frédéric (FR)

GEEBELEN Luc (BE)

LEJEUNE Paul (BE)

FORRIER Didier (BE)

PAUL William (UK)

KONIG Stephan (DE)

THOMPSON Peter (UK)

JOY Clive (UK)

LAINE Mika (FI)

NUTHALL Will (UK)

FORSBREY David (UK)

PAYNE Jon (UK)

LYNN Maxwell (UK)

BORDET Emeric (FR)

HADFIELD Simon (UK)

STIPPLER Frank (DE)

FEIBER Joshua (USA)

WILLMOTT Adrian (UK)

LIUKKONEN Juha (FI)

DI EDIGIO Guido (FR)

MARTENS Xavier (BE)

LEJEUNE Jordan (BE)

MORTREU Guy (BE)

BUTCHER Rory (UK)

KONIG Philipp (DE)

DEVIS Marc (BE)

HADDON Andrew (UK)

KOLB Vincent (DE)

MILLER Michael (USA)

MUNHOWEN Yann (LU)

MORTREU Louis (BE)

MIDDENDORF Andreas
(DE)



43

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

56

57

58

60

61

62

63

65

66

68

69

70

SHELBY
Cobra -
1964

FORD GT40
- 1965

FORD
Mustang -
1965

FORD
Mustang -
1965

MG B
Roadster -
1963

JAGUAR E
Type -
1962

JAGUAR E
Type -
1961

TVR
Grantura
MK3 - 1963

MG B
Roadster -
1965

FORD
Falcon
Sprint -
1964

FORD
Mustang -
1965

TRIUMPH
TR4 - 1963

TVR
GRIFFITH
200 - 1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1963

LOTUS Elan
- 1965

MG B -
1965

LOTUS Elan
- 1965

SHELBY
Cobra -
1965

GINETTA
G4R - 1965

JAGUAR E
Type -
1965

FORD
Falcon -
1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1964

4837

4700

4727

4700

1850

3800

3800

1853

1840

4727

4700

2138

4840

1558

1598

1798

1558

4836

1720

3800

4700

1558

GTS

GTP

CT

CT

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

CT

CT

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

CT

GTS

12

10

10

11

12

11

10

10

11

12

10

10

11

10

12

12

10

10

P5

P1

P2

P2

P4

P5

P3

P6

P4

P2

P2

P4

P5

P3

P3

P4

P3

P5

P6

P5

P2

P3

HINDERER Michael (DE)

THORNE Mike (UK)

LIBENS Serge (BE)

MULACEK Sterling
(USA)

ALEXANDER Simon (UK)

GRAY Michael (UK)

BURTON John (UK)

WYMEERSCH Jos (BE)

CRIPPS Simon (UK)

COMPTON GODDARD
Christopher (UK)

YOOL Andy (UK)

SHARP Colin (UK)

ZUMSTEIN Philipp (CH)

BOURIEZ Christian (FR)

GRAF VON WEDEL
Lando (DE)

BUCKLEY Trevor (UK)

JACK Roderick (UK)

KOLB Alexander (DE)

WARD Steve (UK)

EBELING Dirk (DE)

VAN LANSCHOT

Christiaen (UK)

TUPPEN Ted (UK)

TRABER Christian (CH)

RAWE Robert (UK)

DOZIN Thomas (BE)

MULACEK Phil (USA)

GREENWOOD Chris (UK)

GRAY Kallum (UK)

FINBURGH Nick (UK)

DE COCK Luc (BE)

WOS Luke (UK)

OWEN James (UK)

BUHLER Bernhard (CH)

BOURIEZ Alice (FR)

GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis
(DE)

O'CONNELL Martin (UK)

JACK Patrick (UK)

KOLB Vincent (DE)

WARD Josh (UK)

EBELING Leon (DE)

GREENSALL Nigel (UK)

STANLEY Harvey (UK)

GRAF VON WEDEL
Lando (DE)

SANZ DE ACEDO Xavier
(SP)

BERGENDAHL John
(USA)

FONG Jayson (UK)

REUBEN Oliver (UK)

DICKSON John (UK)

MILLE Armand (FR)

GRAF VON WEDEL
Christian (DE)

JACK Rory (UK)

STIPPLER Frank (DE)

WARD Thomas (UK)

SCHOEDEL Christian
(DE)

MILNER Chris (UK)



71

72

75

77

78

82

84

85

86

87

88

90

97

98

99

100

101

110

112

122

133

FORD
Falcon -
1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1964

FORD
Falcon
Sprint -
1964

FORD GT40
- 1965

PORSCHE
911 - 1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1965

MARCOS
1800 GT -
1965

SHELBY
Cobra -
1965

LOTUS Elan
26R - 1965

FORD GT40
- 1965

MG B
Roadster -
1965

SHELBY
Cobra -
1964

FORD GT40
- 1965

PORSCHE
911 - 1965

FORD
Falcon
Sprint -
1964

FORD
Mustang -
1965

FORD
Galaxie
500XL -
1963

MG B -
1964

LOTUS Elan
- 1964

MG B -
1965

SHELBY
American
350 GT -
1965

4727

4700

1594

4730

4729

1991

1594

1800

4700

1595

4700

1850

4727

4727

1991

4700

4727

6984

1798

1600

1820

4727

CT

GTP

GTS

CT

GTP

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

GTS

GTP

GTS

CT

CT

CT

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

10

10

10

11

10

12

10

11

12

11

10

10

10

11

10

11

12

P2

P1

P3

P2

P1

P4

P3

P6

P5

P3

P1

P4

P5

P1

P4

P2

P2

P2

P4

P3

P4

P5

FRANKEL Richard (UK)

COOK Richard (UK)

EVANS Simon (UK)

GREENHALGH Alan (UK)

HART David (NL)

OSBORNE Steve (UK)

JONES Steve (UK)

DOLS Mark (NL)

KADOORIE Philip (HK)

VERMAST Philippe (LU)

GALANT Olivier (FR)

BRUGMANS René (BE)

ASSAM Saif (UAE)

FARLEY Jim (USA)

MCINERNEY Sean (UK)

GEORGI Bernd (DE)

MEEUWISSEN Jac (NL)

OWEN Richard (UK)

HERREMAN Arnold (BE)

GOMES Gongalo (PT)

TER PLIKE Burg (NL)

KONSBRUCK David (LU)

FRANKEL Andrew (UK)

BAKER Jason (UK)

LITTLEJOHN James (UK)

GREENHALGH Robin
(UK)

HART Olivier (NL)

SMITH Rob (UK)

ATKINS Chris (UK)

CUNNINGTON Adam
(UK)

PEREZ Seb (UK)

KAUFFMAN Charles (LU)

MINASSIAN Nicolas (FR)

DE BORMAN Raphaél
(BE)

FISHER Cabell (UAE)

VAN DE POELE Eric (BE)

THORPE James (UK)

ROSSI DI MONTELERA
Manfredo (IT)

JANSEN Bas (NL)

SIMMONDS Adam (UK)

HERREMAN Harold (BE)

CLARIDGE James (UK)

PEEREBOOM Pieter (NL)

SCHOLTUS Thierry (LU)

FRANKEL Louis (UK)

CUFF David (UK)

PASTORELLI Nicky (NL)

WARD Chris (UK)

BARRIE Robert (UK)

FRANCHITTI Marino
(UK)

WILWERT Patrick (LU)

THIBAUT Pierre-Alain
(BE)

QUAIFE Phil (UK)

ICKX Vanina (BE)

VAN DEN BROEK
Willem-Jan (NL)

SELWYN Mervyn (UK)

DENTY James (UK)

PEEREBOOM Sjoerd (NL)

PICHONNIER Laurent
(LV)



LOTUS Elan

135 Seoloes 1600 GTS 10 P3  REYNOLDS Peter (UK) QUINTERO Daniel (UK)

165 S?ﬁclg'; 1991 GTS 11 P4 WINTER Steve (UK) CULL Rob (UK) ELLIS Robin (UK)
JAGUAR E

175 Type - 3781 GTS 7 P3 (Slﬁ;’WORTH Stephen ARMSTRONG Nigel (UK)  DEAN James (UK)
1961
SHELBY

186 g‘;s’,{‘zna 4700 GTS 12 P5  SMITHIES David (UK) CLARKSON Chris (UK) PANGBORN V (UK)
1965
FORD GT40

197 Roadster- 4700 GTP  + p1  MACEDO SILVA Pedro JORGE Joaquim (PT)

(PT)

1965

200 I:IQGGSB - 1840 GTS 11 P4 ALLEN John (UK) TURRAL Goeff (UK) SNOWDON Chris (UK)
FORD

202 Mustang- 4700 CT 10 P2 DE WEERDT Emiel (BE)  BRANCKAERTS Luc (BE)  KABERGS Bjorn (BE)
1965

2220 MGB- 1840 GTS 11 pa  PEEREBOOM Sjoerd IZAKS Jasper (NL) SMITH Tom (UK)
1965 (NL)

250 'igFT{U_Slg'gg 1558 GTS 10 P3  WHITE Bruce (UK) MONK Steve (UK) CAINE Michael (UK)
JAGUAR E

331 Type- 3800 GTS 12 P5  MINSHAW Jon (UK) MINSHAW Jack (UK) KEEN Phil (UK)
1964

472 LOTUSElaN 558 Grs 10 P3 MATTHEWS Nick (UK)  GRIFFITHS Miles (UK)
26R - 1965

600 “QUSFRPY 4600 GTS 10  P3 TORDOFF Sam (UK) TORDOFF John (UK)
FORD
Mustang VAN LIESHOUT Erwin

616 poerboy 4727 CT 10 P2 ADRIAANS Armand (NL)  ADRIAANS Sam (NL) ()
- 1965
PORSCHE _ _

650 o171 10es 1991 GTS 11 P4  ITAVUORI Jussi (FI) VIRTANEN Risto (FI) PALTTALA Markus (FI)
PORSCHE

651  g11-10es 1994 GTS 11 P4 BATES Mark (UK) BATES James (UK)
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contact@roadbook.net
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